YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

1333
Borealis
Daily
7h 24m
v
11:05a
11:27a
12:05p
12:19p
12:39p
1:41p
2:13p
2:33p
3:17p
3:58p
4:36p
5:40p

6:29p

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration
Read Direction
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)
Glenview, IL (GLN)
Sturtevant, WI (SVT)
Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Trains (MKA)
Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)
Columbus, WI (CBS)
Portage, WI (POG)
Wisconsin Dells, WI (WDL)
Tomah, WI (TOH)
La Crosse, WI - Amtrak Station (LSE)
Winona, MN (WIN)
Red Wing, MN (RDW)

St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - Union Depot (MSP)

1340
Borealis
Daily
7h 24m
A
7:14p
6:46p
6:08p
5:55p
5:45p
4:26p
3:58p
3:40p
2:57p
2:16p
1:40p
12:35p

11:50a

Symbols
o N &
O &
omn &
on &
® M &
O &
O &
O &
O &

oné&

Borealis
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Borealis

6331
Daily
v
09:35a
10:04a
11:17a
11:55a
12:28p
01:00p

01:22p

6339
Daily
v
06:30p
06:55p
08:12p
08:50p
09:23p
09:55p

10:17p

Milwaukee - Green Bay Fodrd

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

Thruway Number
Days of Operation

Read Direction

Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Terminal Bus
(MKB)

Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)
Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)
Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)
Appleton, WI (APP)
Green Bay, WI - De Pere Park & Ride (DPE)

Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)

6332
Daily
A

08:23a
07:54a
06:33a
06:00a
05:31a
05:00a

04:40a

6340
Daily
A

05:53p
05:23p
04:00p
03:23p
02:48p
02:14p

01:55p

Symbols

O
® N &
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

7333
Daily
v
03:00p
04:15p
04:50p
05:25p
06:25p
07:05p
07:10p
07:41p

07:55p

Milwaukee - Wausau F.ER

Operated By Lamers Connect

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)
Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)
Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)

Appleton, WI (APP)

Waupaca, WI (WAU)

Stevens Point, WI - University of Wisconsin (SVU)

Stevens Point, WI - Olympia Family Restaurant (SVP)

Wausau-Rothschild, WI - Lamers Connect Bus Station
(WSU)

Wausau, WI - Transit Center (WSJ)

7338
Daily
A

12:50p
11:35a
10:55a
10:05a
09:20a
08:45a
08:40a
08:04a

07:45a

Symbols
® M &
O
O

O O O O O

Borealis
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

Borealis

Madison - Milwaukee m
8272 8274 8278 8284 8280 8282 8276 Thruway Number 8177 8179 8181
Daily Daily Daily Su Daily SuFr SuFr Days of Operation Daily Daily SuFr
v v v v v v v Read Direction A A A Symbols
06:30a  10:00a 03:00p 04:00p 05:30p 08:45p  12:30p Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN) 08:45a  11:30a  02:00p O
08:05a 11:30a  04:45p 05:30p 07:15p  10:15p  02:00p Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE) 07:00a  10:00a  12:30p ® N &
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@ AMTRAK Borealis

Friday, May 3, 2024

Milwaukee - Madison m

Operated By Badger Bus

Thruway Number 8183 8189 8185 8187
Days of Operation Daily Su Daily SuFr Symbols
Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE) 03:30p 05:00p 06:00p  08:45p o &
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)  05:15p  06:30p  07:35p  10:15p O

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 5 of 13



¥ AMTRAK' Borealis

Friday, May 3, 2024

Chicago - St. Paul-Minneapolis m
Operated By Greyhound
Thruway Number 8307

Days of Operation Daily Symbols

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) 10:15p ® N &

Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE) 12:05a ® N &

06:25a ® N &

St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - Union Depot (MSP)

Page 6 of 13
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

Borealis

8506

Daily

09:00a
09:15a
11:05a
12:05p

12:40p

8508

Daily

01:15p
03:05p
04:05p

04:40p

8512

Daily

v Vv v

03:15p
05:05p
06:05p

06:40p

St. Paul-Minneapolis - La Crosse

Operated By Groome Transportation

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - Union Depot (MSP)
St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - MSP Intl. Airport (MSL)
Rochester, MN (RMN)
Winona, MN (WIN)

La Crosse, WI - Amtrak Station (LSE)

8511
Daily
A
08:55p
08:30p
07:00p
05:50p

05:05p

8507
Daily

Ao

04:30p
03:00p
01:50p

01:05p

8513
Daily

Ao

08:45p
08:00p

07:05p

Symbols
® N &
O
O
on &
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

8539
Daily
v
07:45p
08:45p
09:25p
10:25p
11:00p
11:40p
03:45a
05:20a
06:35a
07:25a

07:35a

Milwaukee - Hancock F.JER

Operated By Indian Trails

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)
Sheboygan, WI (SHB)
Manitowoc, WI (MTC)
Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)
Oconto, WI (OCO)
Marinette, WI (MWI)
Escanaba, Ml (EMI)
Marquette, MI (MQT)
L'Anse, Ml (LAN)
Houghton, MI (HGH)

Hancock, MI (HKM)

8532
Daily
A

08:20a
07:10a
06:35a
05:45a
04:55a
04:25a
04:05a
12:45a
11:20p
10:30p

10:20p

Symbols

® M &

O

O O 0o O O o O o O

Borealis
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

Borealis

8255
Daily
v
03:10a
08:10a
11:10a

12:35p

02:15p

Nashville - Chicago F.ER

Operated By Greyhound

8051
Daily
v
10:15p
02:40a
05:10a

06:30a

07:40a

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Nashville, TN (NVL)
Louisville, KY (LVL)
Indianapolis, IN (IND)
Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT)
Gary, IN (GRY)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8050
Daily
A
05:15a
03:15a

12:40a

07:40p

06:15p

8856
Daily
A
08:25a
06:10a

03:40a

10:35p

8850
Daily
A

09:05p
07:05p
04:40p
02:35p
11:45a

10:40a
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@ AMTRAK Borealis

Friday, May 3, 2024

Madison - Chicago m

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Thruway Number 8982 8976 8960 8962 8970 8964 8968 8972 8966 8974
Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Symbols
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN) 01:30a  04:00a 05:30a 07:00a 08:30a 10:00a 11:30a 01:00p 02:30p  04:00p O
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD) 01:45a 04:15a 05:45a 07:20a 08:50a  10:20a  11:50a 01:20p  02:50p  04:20p O
Janesville, WI (JVL) 02:30a  05:00a 06:30a 08:00a 09:30a 11:00a 12:30p 02:00p 03:30p  05:00p O
South Beloit, IL (BET) 02:55a 05:25a 06:55a 08:25a 09:55a  11:25a 12:55p 02:25p 03:55p  05:25p O
Rockford, IL (RCK) 03:20a  05:50a 07:20a  08:50a 10:20a  11:50a 01:20p  02:50p  04:20p  05:50p O
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) 05:20a  08:05a 09:35a  11:00a 12:25p 01:50p 03:45p 05:20p 06:30p  07:50p ® N &
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

Borealis

Madison - Chicago m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)
Janesville, WI (JVL)
South Beloit, IL (BET)
Rockford, IL (RCK)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8952
Daily
12:30a
12:45a
01:30a
01:55a
02:30a

04:50a

8956
Daily
02:30a
02:45a
03:30a
03:55a
04:20a

06:30a

8978
Daily
05:30p
05:50p
06:30p
06:55p
07:20p

09:20p

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Symbols

(@)

= O O O O
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YZ AMTRAK’

Friday, May 3, 2024

Borealis

Chicago - Madison m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)
Rockford, IL (RCK)
South Beloit, IL (BET)
Janesville, WI (JVL)
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)

Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)

8947
Daily
06:15a
08:10a
08:35a
09:00a
09:35a

09:50a

8949
Daily
08:00a
10:10a
10:35a
11:00a
11:35a

11:50a

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Symbols
® N &
O

O O O O
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@ AMTRAK' Borealis

Friday, May 3, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and Read Down - Read the direction of travel
A
stop sequence from the bottom up. and stop sequence from the top down.
— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop « Overnight Train- The train stops at this
at a this station. location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.
° Staffed Station - The station is 0 Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed. staffed.
i Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at
the station.
& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is

Wheelchair accessible.
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