

1333	Service Number	1340	
Borealis	Route	Borealis	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
7h 24m	Duration	7h 24m	
•	Read Direction		Symbols
11:05a	Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	7:14p	<b>●</b> M &
11:27a	Glenview, IL (GLN)	6:46p	○ &
12:05p	Sturtevant, WI (SVT)	6:08p	O M &
12:19p	Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Trains (MKA)	5:55p	O M &
12:39p	Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)	5:45p	<b>●</b> M &
1:41p	Columbus, WI (CBS)	4:26p	○ &
2:13p	Portage, WI (POG)	3:58p	○ &
2:33p	Wisconsin Dells, WI (WDL)	3:40p	○ &
3:17p	Tomah, WI (TOH)	2:57p	○ &
3:58p	La Crosse, WI - Amtrak Station (LSE)	2:16p	•
4:36p	Winona, MN (WIN)	1:40p	S M S
5:40p	Red Wing, MN (RDW)	12:35p	○ &
6:29p	St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - Union Depot (MSP)	11:50a	3 N •



### **Amtrak Connecting Service**

	Milwaukee - Green Bay							
		rak Chartered Motorcoach						
6331	6339	Thruway Number	6332	6340				
Daily	Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	i			
		Read Direction			Symbols			
09:35a	06:30p	Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Terminal Bus (MKB)	08:23a	05:53p	0			
10:04a	06:55p	Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)	07:54a	05:23p	& M ●			
11:17a	08:12p	Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)	06:33a	04:00p	0			
11:55a	08:50p	Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)	06:00a	03:23p	0			
12:28p	09:23p	Appleton, WI (APP)	05:31a	02:48p	○ &			
01:00p	09:55p	Green Bay, WI - De Pere Park & Ride (DPE)	05:00a	02:14p	○ &			
01:22p	10:17p	Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)	04:40a	01:55p	0			



Milwaukee - Wausau Communication   Operated By Lamers Connect							
7333	Thruway Number	7338					
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily					
•	Read Direction		Symbols				
03:00p	Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)	12:50p	● M &				
04:15p	Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)	11:35a	$\circ$				
04:50p	Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)	10:55a	$\circ$				
05:25p	Appleton, WI (APP)	10:05a	○ &				
06:25p	Waupaca, WI (WAU)	09:20a	$\circ$				
07:05p	Stevens Point, WI - University of Wisconsin (SVU)	08:45a	0				
07:10p	Stevens Point, WI - Olympia Family Restaurant (SVP)	08:40a	0				
07:41p	Wausau-Rothschild, WI - Lamers Connect Bus Station (WSU)	08:04a	0				
07:55p	Wausau, WI - Transit Center (WSJ)	07:45a	0				

















	St. Paul-Minneapolis - La Crosse Operated By Groome Transportation								
8506	8508	8512	Thruway Number	8511	8507	8513			
Daily	Daily	Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily			
	•		Read Direction				Symbols		
09:00a	_	_	St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - Union Depot (MSP)	08:55p	_	_	& M ●		
09:15a	01:15p	03:15p	St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - MSP Intl. Airport (MSL)	08:30p	04:30p	_	0		
11:05a	03:05p	05:05p	Rochester, MN (RMN)	07:00p	03:00p	08:45p	0		
12:05p	04:05p	06:05p	Winona, MN (WIN)	05:50p	01:50p	08:00p	& M O		
12:40p	04:40p	06:40p	La Crosse, WI - Amtrak Station (LSE)	05:05p	01:05p	07:05p	•		





Milwaukee	- Hancock		
Operated I	By Indian Trails		
8539	Thruway Number	8532	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
•	Read Direction		Symbols
07:45p	Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)	08:20a	å h
08:45p	Sheboygan, WI (SHB)	07:10a	0
09:25p	Manitowoc, WI (MTC)	06:35a	0
10:25p	Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)	05:45a	0
11:00p	Oconto, WI (OCO)	04:55a	0
11:40p	Marinette, WI (MWI)	04:25a	0
03:45a	Escanaba, MI (EMI)	04:05a	0
05:20a	Marquette, MI (MQT)	12:45a	0
06:35a	L'Anse, MI (LAN)	11:20p	0
07:25a	Houghton, MI (HGH)	10:30p	0
07:35a	Hancock, MI (HKM)	10:20p	0





	Nashville - Chicago Operated By Greyhound								
8255	8051	Thruway Number	8050	8856	8850				
Daily	Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily				
		Read Direction				Symbols			
03:10a	10:15p	Nashville, TN (NVL)	05:15a	08:25a	09:05p	0			
08:10a	02:40a	Louisville, KY (LVL)	03:15a	06:10a	07:05p	0			
11:10a	05:10a	Indianapolis, IN (IND)	12:40a	03:40a	04:40p	& M ●			
12:35p	06:30a	Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT)	_	_	02:35p	0			
_	_	Gary, IN (GRY)	07:40p	_	11:45a	0			
02:15p	07:40a	Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	06:15p	10:35p	10:40a	& N ●			



Madison - Chicago											
Operated By Van Galder Coach USA  **Thruway Number***	8982	8976	8960	8962	8970	8964	8968	8972	8966	8974	
Days of Operation	Daily	Symbols									
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	01:30a	04:00a	05:30a	07:00a	08:30a	10:00a	11:30a	01:00p	02:30p	04:00p	0
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	01:45a	04:15a	05:45a	07:20a	08:50a	10:20a	11:50a	01:20p	02:50p	04:20p	0
Janesville, WI (JVL)	02:30a	05:00a	06:30a	08:00a	09:30a	11:00a	12:30p	02:00p	03:30p	05:00p	0
South Beloit, IL (BET)	02:55a	05:25a	06:55a	08:25a	09:55a	11:25a	12:55p	02:25p	03:55p	05:25p	0
Rockford, IL (RCK)	03:20a	05:50a	07:20a	08:50a	10:20a	11:50a	01:20p	02:50p	04:20p	05:50p	0
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	05:20a	08:05a	09:35a	11:00a	12:25p	01:50p	03:45p	05:20p	06:30p	07:50p	● M &



Madison - Chicago Operated By Van Galder Coach USA							
Thruway Number	8952	8956	8978				
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	Symbols			
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	12:30a	02:30a	05:30p	0			
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	12:45a	02:45a	05:50p	0			
Janesville, WI (JVL)	01:30a	03:30a	06:30p	0			
South Beloit, IL (BET)	01:55a	03:55a	06:55p	0			
Rockford, IL (RCK)	02:30a	04:20a	07:20p	0			
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	04:50a	06:30a	09:20p	• M &			



Chicago - Madison Operated By Van Galder Coach USA			
Thruway Number	8947	8949	
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Symbols
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	06:15a	08:00a	ð M 🕒
Rockford, IL (RCK)	08:10a	10:10a	0
South Beloit, IL (BET)	08:35a	10:35a	0
Janesville, WI (JVL)	09:00a	11:00a	0
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	09:35a	11:35a	0
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	09:50a	11:50a	0



Friday, May 3, 2024

#### **Station Symbols Legend**

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.

 Staffed Station - The station is staffed.

- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- & Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.